YEAR COURSE IN PRACTI­
CAL AGRICULTURE. Instruc­
tion also given in English, His­
tory, Mathematics, D r a w i n g, 
Physics,Chemistry, Modern Lan­
guages.

Military Training and Discipline.

TUITION FREE
Necessary expenses, exclusive of 
books and clothing, One Hundred 
and Fifty-five Dollars ($155) a ses­
sion.

FILE,YOUR APPLICATION NOW.

For Catalogue address

S. E. ANDREWS, Secretary, 

College Station, Texas.

WANTED
Young men and ladies to learn Teleg­

raphy for positions as telegraph operators. 
A few scholqx&ips at half rate. For in­
formation address,